48
D ECBA-XCRXPRIME CX
CBA D E
PRIME CX SERIES: NT, MT and LT applications - SERIAL OUTPUT
• 	 Innovative digital controllers dedicated to heat and M.T. – L.T. refrigeration
• 	 Easy and intuitive programming mode
• 	 Display with icons and integrated measurement units
• 	 On/off key

(only for XR35/75CX)
For blue display please contact Dixell
HOW TO ORDER
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
PARAMETRIC CONTROLLERS
RTC
0 = 12Vac/dc
1 = 24Vac/dc
2 = 24Vac
3 = 9÷40Vdc
4 = 110Vac
5 = 230Vac
°C
°F
°C Heating only for XR10CX
°F Heating only for XR10CX
°C
°F

             formats
Power supply
How to order
For blue display please contact Dixell
R: 72x72mm
C: 32x74mm
D: 4 DIN Rail
149
XA100C
XT110C
XT110D
XT111C
XT111D
XT111R
XA100C XT110C XT110D XT111C XT111D XT111R
D: 4 DIN Rail                                    R: 72x72mm                                    C: 32x74mm
XT100
XT111C XT111D XT111R
XT110C XT110DXA100C
PARAMETRIC CONTROLLERS
*: Prog Tool Kit output and serial output only for models with 12/24Vac/dc probe supply
Configurable digital indicator
ON/OFF configurable digital 1 stage controllers
ON/OFF configurable digital 1 stage controllers with alarm relay
Display: n° digits
Power supply